
305d 2X Honor Rolls
Animal Name Reg. Number FS Age Days Milk %f Fat %p Protein Year Owner Placing Substance Age Class Month
Cozy Nook Trickshot Cider 68216944 +83 1-11 305 29,810 3.9 1,167 3.5 1,036 2024 Cozy Nook Farm LLC, Waukesha, WI 4th Milk Under 2 Yr Old July

Cutting Edge RL B Fergie ETV 68207337 V88 3-08 305 40,520 3.8 1,537 3.3 1,344 2024 Micah & Kylie Paige Sparrow, Stamping Ground, KY CL 1st Milk Sr 3 Yr Old Nov

Fairdale Carter Cameo ETV 68202805 E90 3-10 305 40,500 3.5 1,423 3.4 1,363 2024 Fairdale Farm LLC, Owenton, KY CL 1st Milk Sr 3 Yr Old June

Hills Valley Carter Patches 68203507 V86 4-00 305 39,610 4.5 1,795 3.4 1,316 2024 Hills Valley Farm, LLC, Cattaraugus, NY 4th Milk Jr 4 Yr Old Sept

Power Line LC Blossom ET 68201931 E91 4-08 305 46,370 6.3 2,930 3.5 1,602 2024 Ronald R. Kelm, Markesan, WI 2nd Milk Sr 4 Yr Old April

WF Cayenne Nicole ET 68194103 2E92 5-05 305 43,530 4.2 1,840 3.5 1,524 2024 Kirby Sparrow, Owenton, KY 3rd Milk 5 Yr Old July

Shiloh Durango Tori 840003136011343 2E93 7-01 305 43,810 3.4 1,485 3.2 1,415 2024 Fairdale Farm LLC, Owenton, KY 4th Milk Aged Cow Sept

R N R Huge Cinnamon 840003227796055 E91 2-04 305 29,150 5.6 1,629 3.2 944 2024 Kevin Michalovich, Lakeville, OH 2nd Fat Jr 2 Yr Old March

R N R Nello Eva 840003227796045 E91 3-00 305 31,700 6.2 1,970 3.4 1,071 2024 Ronald M. & E. Renee Michalovich, Lakeville, OH CL 1st Fat Jr 3 Yr Old Sept

Power Line LC Blossom ET 68201931 E91 4-08 305 46,370 6.3 2,930 3.5 1,602 2024 Ronald R. Kelm, Markesan, WI 2nd Fat Sr 4 Yr Old April

Cozy Nook Trickshot Cider 68216944 +83 1-11 305 29,810 3.9 1,167 3.5 1,036 2024 Cozy Nook Farm LLC, Waukesha, WI 2nd Protein Under 2 Yr Old July

Fairdale Carter Cameo ETV 68202805 E90 3-10 305 40,500 3.5 1,423 3.4 1,363 2024 Fairdale Farm LLC, Owenton, KY CL 1st Protein Sr 3 Yr Old June

Cutting Edge RL B Fergie ETV 68207337 V88 3-08 305 40,520 3.8 1,537 3.3 1,344 2024 Micah & Kylie Paige Sparrow, Stamping Ground, KY 2nd Protein Sr 3 Yr Old Nov

Power Line LC Blossom ET 68201931 E91 4-08 305 46,370 6.3 2,930 3.5 1,602 2024 Ronald R. Kelm, Markesan, WI CL 1st Protein Sr 4 Yr Old April

WF Cayenne Nicole ET 68194103 2E92 5-05 305 43,530 4.2 1,840 3.5 1,524 2024 Kirby Sparrow, Owenton, KY CL 1st Protein 5 Yr Old July
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Cozy Nook Trickshot Cider 68216944 +83 1-11 365 34,970 4.0 1,403 3.5 1,234 2024 Cozy Nook Farm LLC, Waukesha, WI 3rd Milk Under 2 Yr Old Sept

Fairdale Carter Cameo ETV 68202805 E90 3-10 365 47,490 3.6 1,692 3.4 1,616 2024 Fairdale Farm LLC, Owenton, KY CL 1st Milk Sr 3 Yr Old July

Cutting Edge RL B Fergie ETV 68207337 V88 3-08 365 47,120 3.8 1,802 3.4 1,584 2024 Micah & Kylie Paige Sparrow, Stamping Ground, KY 3rd Milk Sr 3 Yr Old Dec

Power Line LC Blossom ET 68201931 E91 4-08 365 55,400 6.4 3,519 3.5 1,933 2024 Ronald R. Kelm, Markesan, WI 2nd Milk Sr 4 Yr Old July

WF Cayenne Nicole ET 68194103 2E92 5-05 365 49,610 4.2 2,091 3.5 1,731 2024 Kirby Sparrow, Owenton, KY 3rd Milk 5 Yr Old Sept

Shiloh Durango Tori 840003136011343 2E93 7-01 365 51,070 3.4 1,750 3.3 1,673 2024 Fairdale Farm LLC, Owenton, KY 4th Milk Aged Cow Dec

Power Line LC Blossom ET 68201931 E91 4-08 365 55,400 6.4 3,519 3.5 1,933 2024 Ronald R. Kelm, Markesan, WI CL 1st Fat Sr 4 Yr Old July

Cozy Nook Trickshot Cider 68216944 +83 1-11 365 34,970 4.0 1,403 3.5 1,234 2024 Cozy Nook Farm LLC, Waukesha, WI 3rd Fat Under 2 Yr Old Sept

Hills Valley Carter Lilly 68204533 E90 3-00 365 41,990 4.1 1,716 3.5 1,458 2024 Hills Valley Farm, LLC, Cattaraugus, NY 4th Fat Jr 3 Yr Old Jan

Fairdale Carter Cameo ETV 68202805 E90 3-10 365 47,490 3.6 1,692 3.4 1,616 2024 Fairdale Farm LLC, Owenton, KY CL 1st Protein Sr 3 Yr Old July

Cutting Edge RL B Fergie ETV 68207337 V88 3-08 365 47,120 3.8 1,802 3.4 1,584 2024 Micah & Kylie Paige Sparrow, Stamping Ground, KY 2nd Protein Sr 3 Yr Old Dec

Power Line LC Blossom ET 68201931 E91 4-08 365 55,400 6.4 3,519 3.5 1,933 2024 Ronald R. Kelm, Markesan, WI CL 1st Protein Sr 4 Yr Old July

WF Cayenne Nicole ET 68194103 2E92 5-05 365 49,610 4.2 2,091 3.5 1,731 2024 Kirby Sparrow, Owenton, KY 3rd Protein 5 Yr Old Sept
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Hilltop Acres SC Fajita 840003232308570 +84 1-10 305 32,330 4.9 1,571 3.4 1,113 2024 Dennis Mashek, Calmar, IA 4th Milk Under 2 Yr Old Aug

Hilltop Acres D Licorice 840003210631692 V88 4-02 305 48,480 4.9 2,394 3.3 1,623 2024 Dennis Mashek, Calmar, IA CL 1st Milk Jr 4 Yr Old Nov

Switzer Tals Slvfr Melba 840003149576055 +84 4-01 305 41,380 4.9 2,012 3.3 1,385 2024 Tanner Mashek, Calmar, IA 4th Milk Jr 4 Yr Old Jan

Double W Thunder Selena 68193619 V87 5-00 305 44,430 4.1 1,816 3.6 1,579 2024 Dennis Mashek, Calmar, IA CL 1st Milk 5 Yr Old Jan

Hilltop Acres OM Tina ETV 840003232308599 V85 1-11 305 27,770 5.7 1,588 3.7 1,017 2024 Tanner Mashek, Calmar, IA 4th Fat Under 2 Yr Old Oct

Hilltop Acres SC Fajita 840003232308570 +84 1-10 305 32,330 4.9 1,571 3.4 1,113 2024 Dennis Mashek, Calmar, IA 5th Fat Under 2 Yr Old Aug

Hilltop Acres EM Dallas ETV 840003223296857 +83 3-00 305 38,400 5.8 2,209 3.3 1,252 2024 Tanner Mashek, Calmar, IA 5th Fat Jr 3 Yr Old Aug

Hilltop Acres D Licorice 840003210631692 V88 4-02 305 48,480 4.9 2,394 3.3 1,623 2024 Dennis Mashek, Calmar, IA 4th Fat Jr 4 Yr Old Nov

Hilltop Acres SC Fajita 840003232308570 +84 1-10 305 32,330 4.9 1,571 3.4 1,113 2024 Dennis Mashek, Calmar, IA CL 1st Protein Under 2 Yr Old Aug

Hilltop Acres OM Tatum ETV 840003234302456 V85 1-11 305 28,350 4.9 1,377 3.8 1,088 2024 Tanner Mashek, Calmar, IA 4th Protein Under 2 Yr Old Feb

Hilltop Acres OM Noelle ETV 840003232308621 V86 1-11 305 26,770 5.1 1,371 4.0 1,080 2024 Tanner Mashek, Calmar, IA 5th Protein Under 2 Yr Old Oct

Hilltop Acres D Licorice 840003210631692 V88 4-02 305 48,480 4.9 2,394 3.3 1,623 2024 Dennis Mashek, Calmar, IA CL 1st Protein Jr 4 Yr Old Nov

Double W Thunder Selena 68193619 V87 5-00 305 44,430 4.1 1,816 3.6 1,579 2024 Dennis Mashek, Calmar, IA 2nd Protein 5 Yr Old Jan

Hilltop Acres Devil Drizzle ET 68188196 +83 5-06 305 40,470 4.6 1,848 3.7 1,482 2024 Tanner Mashek, Calmar, IA 4th Protein 5 Yr Old Feb
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Hilltop Acres SC Fajita 840003232308570 +84 1-10 365 40,500 5.1 2,075 3.5 1,410 2024 Dennis Mashek, Calmar, IA CL 1st Milk Under 2 Yr Old Oct

Hilltop Acres EM Dallas ETV 840003223296857 +83 3-00 365 46,030 5.7 2,639 3.3 1,533 2024 Tanner Mashek, Calmar, IA 4th Milk Jr 3 Yr Old Oct

Hilltop Acres KN Dorito 840003210631690 V86 3-03 365 45,530 4.3 1,963 3.7 1,701 2024 Tanner Mashek, Calmar, IA 5th Milk Jr 3 Yr Old March

Hilltop Acres SC Guppy 68198391 V85 3-10 365 44,720 4.3 1,936 3.6 1,589 2024 Dennis Mashek, Calmar, IA 5th Milk Sr 3 Yr Old Jan

Hilltop Acres D Licorice 840003210631692 V88 4-02 365 52,190 4.9 2,574 3.4 1,763 2024 Dennis Mashek, Calmar, IA CL 1st Milk Jr 4 Yr Old Dec

Switzer Tals Slvfr Melba 840003149576055 +84 4-01 365 49,460 4.9 2,407 3.4 1,676 2024 Tanner Mashek, Calmar, IA 3rd Milk Jr 4 Yr Old March

Hilltop Acres Lucky Denim 68191421 V85 4-09 365 60,580 4.7 2,863 3.0 1,844 2024 Tanner Mashek, Calmar, IA CL 1st Milk Sr 4 Yr Old Jan

Hilltop Acres Dunkin Twin 68185327 V85 5-08 365 48,650 4.5 2,193 3.5 1,686 2024 Tanner Mashek, Calmar, IA 2nd Milk 5 Yr Old Jan

Hilltop Acres SC Fajita 840003232308570 +84 1-10 365 40,500 5.1 2,075 3.5 1,410 2024 Dennis Mashek, Calmar, IA 3rd Fat Under 2 Yr Old Oct

Hilltop Acres OM Tina ETV 840003232308599 V85 1-11 365 33,140 5.6 1,851 3.7 1,233 2024 Tanner Mashek, Calmar, IA 4th Fat Under 2 Yr Old Dec

Hilltop Acres EM Dallas ETV 840003223296857 +83 3-00 365 46,030 5.7 2,639 3.3 1,533 2024 Tanner Mashek, Calmar, IA 4th Fat Jr 3 Yr Old Oct

Hilltop Acres D Licorice 840003210631692 V88 4-02 365 52,190 4.9 2,574 3.4 1,763 2024 Dennis Mashek, Calmar, IA 5th Fat Jr 4 Yr Old Dec

Switzer Tals Slvfr Melba 840003149576055 +84 4-01 365 49,460 4.9 2,407 3.4 1,676 2024 Tanner Mashek, Calmar, IA 4th Fat Jr 4 Yr Old March

Hilltop Acres Lucky Denim 68191421 V85 4-09 365 60,580 4.7 2,863 3.0 1,844 2024 Tanner Mashek, Calmar, IA 3rd Fat Sr 4 Yr Old Jan

Hilltop Acres SC Fajita 840003232308570 +84 1-10 365 40,500 5.1 2,075 3.5 1,410 2024 Dennis Mashek, Calmar, IA CL 1st Protein Under 2 Yr Old Oct

Hilltop Acres J Naomi ET 840003232308560 +83 1-11 365 33,140 4.7 1,570 3.9 1,309 2024 Tanner Mashek, Calmar, IA 5th Protein Under 2 Yr Old Nov

Hilltop Acres OM Noelle ETV 840003232308621 V86 1-11 365 31,870 5.2 1,644 4.1 1,304 2024 Tanner Mashek, Calmar, IA 5th Protein Under 2 Yr Old Dec

Hilltop Acres OM Tatum ETV 840003234302456 V85 1-11 365 33,240 4.9 1,625 3.9 1,295 2024 Tanner Mashek, Calmar, IA 4th Protein Under 2 Yr Old May

Hilltop Acres Jon Tequila ETV 840003232308558 +84 1-09 365 34,270 4.8 1,653 3.7 1,254 2024 Tanner Mashek, Calmar, IA 5th Protein Under 2 Yr Old Aug

Hilltop Acres S Nutella 840003215414550 E91 2-08 365 39,060 4.9 1,902 4.0 1,575 2024 Tanner Mashek, Calmar, IA 3rd Protein Sr 2 Yr Old Jan

Hilltop Acres EM Polly ETV 840003223296850 E91 2-08 365 38,520 5.1 1,965 4.0 1,525 2024 Dennis Mashek, Calmar, IA 4th Protein Sr 2 Yr Old June

Hilltop Acres KN Dorito 840003210631690 V86 3-03 365 45,530 4.3 1,963 3.7 1,701 2024 Tanner Mashek, Calmar, IA 3rd Protein Jr 3 Yr Old March

Hilltop Acres D Licorice 840003210631692 V88 4-02 365 52,190 4.9 2,574 3.4 1,763 2024 Dennis Mashek, Calmar, IA 3rd Protein Jr 4 Yr Old Dec

Switzer Tals Slvfr Melba 840003149576055 +84 4-01 365 49,460 4.9 2,407 3.4 1,676 2024 Tanner Mashek, Calmar, IA 5th Protein Jr 4 Yr Old March

Hilltop Acres Lucky Denim 68191421 V85 4-09 365 60,580 4.7 2,863 3.0 1,844 2024 Tanner Mashek, Calmar, IA 2nd Protein Sr 4 Yr Old Jan

Hilltop Acres Dunkin Twin 68185327 V85 5-08 365 48,650 4.5 2,193 3.5 1,686 2024 Tanner Mashek, Calmar, IA 5th Protein 5 Yr Old Jan


